f\\ Customer Order Date:
Customer Ordar Number:
Bradley
ESTABLISHED 1518 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a W 110984457
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
ReYat Feg N 20411211002 e 3/
a e o H .
FATR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

90.196kg

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR ANY

ipEio

700026513
700020876
700026640
700026557
700025328
700025546
700026526
700022126

900794
900924
901362
901364
901343
901450
900488
901074

Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag

CIAQ Coemo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Howler Black Currant §x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +
Ponchosa Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

cs

Cs
(91
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

€ ot is
6 x 750 1.0 |1,662.36 2.20 1,625.79 1,625,79 243.86 1,869.65
6 x 2000 1.0/ 602.76 8.59 550.99 550.99 82.65 633.64
§ x 750 1.0 558.78 2.80 543.13 543.13 81.47 624.60
6 x 750 1.0 558.78 2.80 543,13 543.13 1.47 624.60
6 x 750 2.0 773.16 2.70 752.28 1,504.57 225.69 1,730.26
6 x 750 2.0 483.00 23.30 5 370.45 746.92 111.14 852.06
6 x 1000 1.0 820.26 2.70 798.11 798.11 118.72 917.83
6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94 10.90 1,387.23 1,387.23 208.08 1,595.31
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Delivered by

Ligquoxr Runner Purban —— — -
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf &f Customer

Depot Signature
For Réceipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from etmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Ace
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty} Ltd

Bank: -

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




