

Bill to: SPAKNO Knowles SUPERSPAR 10283 22 Chancery Lane Pinetown VAT REG NO: 4360185153	Ship to: SPAKNO Knowles SUPERSPAR 10283 22 Chancery Lane Pinetown	 KWV ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	Customer Order Date: Customer Order Number: Bradley KWV Order Number: 110984457 Loading Status: Deliver Gross Weight : 90.196kg	Document Type: TAX INVOICE Document No: 0041150724 Document Date: 15.01.2025 Delivery date: 15.01.2025 Page: 1 of 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900794	700026513	Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,662.36	2.20		1,625.79	1,625.79	243.86	1,869.65
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	2.80		543.13	543.13	81.47	624.60
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	2.80		543.13	543.13	81.47	624.60
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	2.0	773.16	2.70		752.28	1,504.57	225.69	1,730.26
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	483.00	23.30		370.45	740.92	111.14	852.06
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6(1000ml +	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	820.26	2.70		798.11	798.11	119.72	917.83
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,556.94	10.90		1,387.23	1,387.23	208.08	1,595.31
										7,693.87	1,154.08	8,847.95

SIMPLY TRAINING 28 (PTY) LTD T/A
KNOWLES SUPERSPAR (10283)
 VAT Reg No 4360185153
 Good received by (Name)
 Signature
 Date: 15/01/25 GRV 6101

LIQUEUR RUNNERS DURBAN
DEBRIEFED
 DATE: _____
 TIME: _____

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------